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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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APRIL 2020 - JAN-2021APRIL 2020 - JAN-2021

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 728.92 648.29 112.4497.8282.93 153.06617.00 517.00 140.9953.00 81.12AGARTALA GT

291.00 1266.97 1398.33 90.6199.58162.85 115.831593.00 1317.00 96.20140.00 162.16KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 404.22 581.09 69.56132.6248.26 118.52617.00 524.00 77.1454.00 64.00MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2827.00 247.00 307.28 294.04 124.40 104.50 2358.00 2400.11 2627.71 101.79 91.34
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 363.81 300.30 121.150.000.55 0.00339.00 287.00 126.7631.00 0.00ANTA CCPP

663.36 641.08 346.67 184.930.0034.26 0.00328.00 285.00 224.9430.00 0.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1750.93 1503.52 116.4693.76120.72 87.071486.00 1236.00 141.66130.00 113.19DADRI CCPP

431.59 665.51 412.31 161.410.0040.19 0.00298.00 250.00 266.2026.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 822.05 430.03 191.160.008.92 0.00393.00 326.00 252.1634.00 0.00GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1025.69 1146.76 89.440.0042.84 0.001302.00 1113.00 92.16109.00 0.00KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.66 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 8.00 8.251.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4156.00 361.00 113.19 247.48 31.35 45.74 3505.00 5269.73 4139.59 150.35 127.30

ONGC

726.60 4340.69 3555.62 122.08167.08274.58 111.084759.00 3971.00 109.31413.00 458.78TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 413.00 458.78 274.58 111.08 167.08 3971.00 4340.69 3555.62 109.31 122.08
RGPPL

1967.08 1967.51 3607.17 54.5455.05356.42 56.544505.00 3769.00 52.20347.00 196.20RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 347.00 196.20 356.42 56.54 55.05 3769.00 1967.51 3607.17 52.20 54.54
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16247.00 1368.00 1075.45 1172.52 78.61 91.72 13603.00 13978.04 13930.09 102.76 100.34

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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